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Movember 2021 Decamber 2021
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Tuesday 2 November
Dnéul Sitting 14:00-21:48

Wednesday 3 November
__|Dail Sitting 09:12-21:45

_.12:00 - 12:34 Minister on LQ cover (Dail)
M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on cover for QPL (Dail)

M 21:30 - 21:45 Voting Block

| Thursday 4 November
|| Déil Sitting 09:00-21:18

M 10:30 - 11:30 Minister taking Commencement Matters 3&4
(Seanad Chamber) &

M 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on cover for LQ (Dail chamber)
M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on cover for QPL (Dail)

M 16:40 - 17:592 Minister to open and close-statements on the
IHREC report (Dail chamber)

Friday 5 November

Saturday 6 November

Sunday 7 November

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

06/04/2022 14:08



; November 2021 December 2021
8 November 2021 e ' Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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2232425262728 2021 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 8 November Tuesday 9 November

__Dil Sitting 14:00 - 21:58

M 15:00 - 15:30 Minister taking CM's 3 & 4 (seanad)

Wednesday 10 November Thursday 11 November
: " Dail Sitting 09:00 - 20:03

|__Dail Sitting 09:12 - 22:01

Il 18:30 - 18:36 Minister to give statement on Science Week (Dail)
M 20:15 - 21:00 Voting Block
W 21:00 - 22:01 possible votes (Dail)

Friday 12 November Saturday 13 November

'Sunday 14 November

Malcoim Noonan (Housing) 1 06/04/2022 14.08



15 November 2021 - |
21 November 2021

Novermber 2021 December 2021
Mo Fuwe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 15 November

Tuesday 16 November
Dl Sitting 14:00 - 22:58 _

Wednesday 17 November

| Dil Sitting 09:12 - 22:00 approx

M 12:00 - 12:34 Minister on Leaders Questions cover (D4il)
W 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Diil)

M 21:30 - 22:00 Voting Block

Thursday 18 November
' __Dail Sitting 09:00 - 20:03

Friday 19 November

Saturday 20 November

Sunday 21 November

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

[y

06/04/2022 14:08



N
N
2
@)
<
®
3
o
o
ﬁ
N
(=
¥
3
]

November 2021 December 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 67 1 23 45
8 9101112 13 14 6 7 8 9101112
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Tuesday 23 November
|_|Dail sitting 2pm-10:33pm
__Seanad schedule for 23-25 November

M 14:00 - 14:34 Minister Noonan on LQ cover (Déil)
M 14:34 - 15:24 Minister Noonan on QPL cover (Dail)

B 14:30 - 15:30 Minister Noonan needed - Residential Tenancies
(Amendment) (No.2) Bill 2021 - Committee Stage (Seanad)

M 20:30 - 22:00 Possible votes

28 November 2021
Monday 22 November

09:00 - 09:30 Team Meeting (Constituency Office) & |
[10:00 - 10:30 Weekly meeting with Councillor Dollard & |
1300 - 16:00 Constituency In-Team meeting |
16:15 - 16:45 Sligo Gaol Filming Project (Virtual Recording) |
| EESERLIT TN ) X S a i e e e |
Wednesday 24 November

|_|pail sitting - 9:12am - 10pm :
M 09:12 - 10:00 Minister Noonan to take Topical Issue number 3
(L)<

Thursday 25 November

|_|Dail sitting 9am-9:43pm

M 14:30 - 17:30 Minister to cover-Residential Tenancies
(Amendment) (No.2) Bill 2021 — Report and Final Stages
(Seanad)

M 17:56 - 17:59 Minister to give statement on Mother and Baby
institutions- 17:56 (3mins} (Dail}

I 19:30 - 20:18 Minister Noonan to take Topical Issues 182 (Dail)
O

Friday 26 November

' Saturday 27 November

'Sunday 28 November

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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29 November 2021
5 December 2021

November 2021 December 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 6 7 12 3 45
8 910111213 14 6 7 8 92101112
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 29 November

Tuesday 30 November
__Dail sitting (2:00pm-11:18pm)

- I 14:45 - 16:15 Minister to attend: Horticultural Peat (Temporary
Measures) Bill 2021 (Seanad)

Wednesday 1 December
| Déil sitting (9:12am-01:20am)

I 12:00 - 12:34 Minister Noonan on Leaders’ Questions cover
(Dail)

M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister on QPL cover (Dil)

M 16:07 - 19:07 Minister Noonan to take - Maritime Area Planning
Bill- Order for Report, Report and Final Stage (Dail)

M 19:00 - 00:00 Possible Votes

|| L_|Déil sitting (8:25am-10:32pm)
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M 10:30 - 11:00 Minister to take Seanad Commencement Matters
18&2 (Seanad Chamber) &

M 11:00 - 12:00 Minister to attend committee on LRD (Minister
Noonan's Office)

I 13:30 - 22:00 Possible Votes (Dail)

Friday 3 December
" Dail sitting 09:00-23:00
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Saturday 4 December

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

06/04/2022 14:09



